

8 Misc DJ 926/23

MANIRAM AHIRWAR (DAR) Vs. PAMIT SHARMA (135/17
DFC)

19.03.2024

Present: None for claimant.
Sh. Dhruv Gautam, Ld. Counsel for R1 /driver cum
owner (appearing through VC)
None for Insurance company.

Let reply be filed by the respondent by next date.

Be put up on **17.09.2024**.

(Charu Gupta)

PO-MACT-01 (South-East)

Saket Court/New Delhi/19.03.2024(s)